A
14 www.stauff.com/8/en/#14
Measuring pressure on equipment is indispensable for
monitoring and ensuring the smooth functioning and
operating safety of these systems.
STAUFF offers a variety of simple pressure measuring
devices for liquid and gaseous media. These pressure
gauges can be used as both stationary or portable devices.

www.stauff.com/8/en/#19 19
Standard Option for Pressure Test Kits (analogue) § Type SMB-20 / SMB-15
Series Components Order Codes Series Components Order Codes
SMB-20-1-xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-20-2000-B-W3
SMB-15-1-xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-15-2000-B-W3
1x Pressure gauge Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-... 1x Pressure gauge Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-...
1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/4 SMD-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/4 SMD-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
1x Test coupling G1/4 SMK-20-G1/4-B-C-W3 1x Test coupling G1/4 SMK-15-G1/4-B-B-W3
1x Test coupling M10 x 1 SMK-20-M10x1-B-A-W3 1x Test coupling M14 x 1,5 SMK-15-M14x1.5-B-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-20-G3/8-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-15-G3/8-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-20-G1/2-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-15-G1/2-B-W3
xxx/xxx/xxx = pressure ranges see on page 18 (please indicate pressure ranges in bar)
Custom kits available upon request. Please contact STAUFF.
Series Components Order Codes Series Components Order Codes
SMB-20-2-xxx/xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-20-2000-B-W3
SMB-15-2-xxx/xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-15-2000-B-W3
2x Pressure gauges Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-... 2x Pressure gauges Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-...
1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/4 SMD-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/4 SMD-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
1x Test coupling G1/4 SMK-20-G1/4-B-C-W3 1x Test coupling G1/4 SMK-15-G1/4-B-B-W3
1x Test coupling M10 x 1 SMK-20-M10x1-B-A-W3 1x Test coupling M14 x 1,5 SMK-15-M14x1.5-B-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-20-G3/8-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-15-G3/8-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-20-G1/2-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-15-G1/2-B-W3
xxx/xxx/xxx = pressure ranges see on page 18 (please indicate pressure ranges in bar)
Custom kits available upon request. Please contact STAUFF.
Series Components Order Codes Series Components Order Codes
SMB-20-3-xxx/xxx/xxx-W3
2x Test hoses (2000 mm length) SMS-20-2000-B-W3
SMB-15-3-xxx/xxx/xxx-W3
2x Test hoses (2000 mm length) SMS-15-2000-B-W3
3x Pressure gauges Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-... 3x Pressure gauges Ø 63 mm SPG-063-xxx-...
1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 1x Gauge adaptor G1/4 SMA-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
2x Direct gauge adaptors G1/4 SMD-20-G1/4-B-OR-W3 2x Direct gauge adaptors G1/4 SMD-15-G1/4-B-OR-W3
3x Test couplings G1/4 SMK-20-G1/4-B-C-W3 3x Test couplings G1/4 SMK-15-G1/4-B-B-W3
3x Test couplings M10 x 1 SMK-20-M10x1-B-A-W3 3x Test couplings M14 x 1,5 SMK-15-M14x1.5-B-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-20-G3/8-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-15-G3/8-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-20-G1/2-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-15-G1/2-B-W3
xxx/xxx/xxx = pressure ranges see on page 18 (please indicate pressure ranges in bar)
Custom kits available upon request. Please contact STAUFF.
Series Components Order Codes Series Components Order Codes
SMB-20/100-1-xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-20-2000-B-W3
SMB-15/100-1-xxx-W3
1x Test hose (2000 mm length) SMS-15-2000-B-W3
1x Pressure gauge Ø 100 mm SPG-100-xxx-... 1x Pressure gauge Ø 100 mm SPG-100-xxx-...
1x Gauge adaptor G1/2 SMA-20-G1/2-B-OR-W3 1x Gauge adaptor G1/2 SMA-15-G1/2-B-OR-W3
1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/2 SMD-20-G1/2-B-OR-W3 1x Direct gauge adaptor G1/2 SMD-15-G1/2-B-OR-W3
1x Test coupling G1/2 SMK-20-G1/2-B-C-W3 1x Test coupling G1/4 SMK-15-G1/4-B-B-W3
1x Test coupling M10 x 1 SMK-20-M10x1-B-A-W3 1x Test coupling M14 x 1,5 SMK-15-M14x1.5-B-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-20-G3/8-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G3/8 SRS-15-G3/8-B-W3
1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-20-G1/2-B-W3 1x Thread adaptor G1/2 SRS-15-G1/2-B-W3
xxx/xxx/xxx = pressure ranges see on page 18 (please indicate pressure ranges in bar)
Custom kits available upon request. Please contact STAUFF.
Accessories (Connection Adaptors)
Other adaptors are available.